
Division Results

Sex Division Wilks BW lb LotName Weight Class Age ClassTotal lbRank

Female Heavy 345.68 212.6 16Heather Monk F 90+ Open905 51

339.72 164.4 33Gillen Witherspoon F 75 Open785 72

321.99 158.8 51Violet Maka F 75 Open727.5 93

289.81 162.6 35Jessica Fairley F 75 Open665 44

288.2 196.6 39Lauren Huss F 90 Open732.5 65

243.1 163.6 41Jackie Weinberg F 75 Master560 16

238.01 237.6 37Jessica Bishop‐Royse F 90+ Open642.5 37

229.52 194 30Herlinda Teach F 90 Master580 88

214.87 159.8 20Yasshira Lopez F 75 Open487.5 39

Light 356.46 121.6 4Stephanie Vetter F 56 Open660 71

323.42 132.4 50Marlene Pizarro F 67.5 Open640 32

315.32 128.6 44Heather Hamilton F 60 Open610 93

303.15 129.6 9Elesha Hoffman F 60 Open590 24

254.76 131 32Sarah Heinz F 60 Open500 85

253.35 129.4 7Perla Sanchez F 60 Open492.5 96

172.54 144.6 25Erin Newcomb F 67.5 Open365 67

Male Heavy 370.1 265.2 47John Laurel M 125 Open1420 11

332.26 236.6 15Manveer Sadhal M 110 Open1235 92

326.98 270.4 17Bill Hannon M 125 Open1260 33

314.83 267.2 49Stephen Heinz M 125 Open1210 54

304.96 234.4 12Allen Tluczek M 110 Open1130 65

304.18 236.2 13Michael Root M 110 Open1130 66

272.62 237.8 52Dante Ortega M 110 Open1015 47

266.21 269.4 36Shawn Ryan M 125 Master1025 38

239.21 229.6 28Matt Schroeder M 110 Open880 69

210 240.8 2Bob Grant M 110 Master785 710

Light 371.92 215.6 34Richard Fairley M 100 Open1335 51

311.68 155 22Jonathan Hammer M 075 Open920 32

306.2 218.4 6Jed Deocampo M 100 Open1105 23

303.09 187.4 23Michael McNally M 090 Open1015 44

302.17 211.2 26Jay Brown M 100 Open1075 15

286.34 178 11Chris Polydoros M 082.5 Open930 46

281.92 197 3Andy Bocanegra M 090 Open970 87

273.94 198 40Chris Johnson M 090 Master945 48

267.31 178.6 8David Hernandez M 082.5 Open870 39

264.23 211.2 1Christopher Doherty M 100 Open940 810

263.44 196.4 46George Kalioras M 090 Open905 511

234.58 196 48Chris DiFranco M 090 Open805 412

228.02 196 14Randy Scheingold M 090 Open782.5 413
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Sex Division Wilks BW lb LotName Weight Class Age ClassTotal lbRank

Male Light 211.3 193.4 24Carl Thuringer M 090 Open720 914

193.73 167.6 45Neel Shah M 082.5 Open605 215

182.81 194.6 27Phil Beck M 090 Master625 516
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